ALL DAY DINING
AVAILABLE 12PM TO 6PM



SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Served on your choice of white or brown bloomer bread (V,G,S)
with sea salt crisps and coleslaw (V)

Roasted British Reared Chicken Breast (G,S)
With lettuce, tomato and curried mayonnaise

Ham and Gem Lettuce with Mustard Mayonnaise
(G,S,SD,Mu)

SALADS
Classic Caesar Salad (V,G,S,D,SD)
Gem lettuce, herb croutons, Gran Levante cheese, Caesar dressing

With roasted British reared chicken strips (G,S,D,SD)
With BBQ plant-based strips (V,D,G,SD,S)

BURGERS

Celtic Cheeseburger (G,D,SD)

£10.50

£9.25

£9.50

£13.00
£13.00

£18.00

Beef burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce, gem lettuce,

tomato, gherkins and Cheddar cheese, served with fries and coleslaw

Celtic Vegan Burger (V,G,S) v

Plant-based burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce,
gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and vegan cheese, served with fries
and coleslaw

£18.00



HOT SNACKS

Mozzarella, Basil Pesto, Rocket and Sun Blushed Tomato

Toasted Ciabatta (v,G,D) £11.50
Sea salt crisps and coleslaw

Celtic Southern Rub Chicken Wings (SD) £9.95
With BBQ sauce

Soup of the Day (v) £6.50

With a bread roll (V,G,Se) and butter (V,D) or spread (V)

Merlins Fries and Sauce (v)v £5.95
With curried mayonnaise and ketchup

PIZZA
Stonebaked pizza base (V,G)

Pepperoni (D) £16.50
Mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, tomato sauce

Vegan BBQ (v,S,SD) v £16.50

Vegan cheese, plant-based strips, sticky BBQ sauce, cherry tomato

Margherita (v,D) £14.50
Mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, tomato and oregano sauce

DESSERTS

New York Cheesecake (V,D,E) £8.00
Strawberry sauce, whipped cream

Chocolate Brownie (v,G,S)v £8.00
Berry compote, dairy-free vanillaice cream



CHILDREN'S MENU

For youngdiners aged 11 years and under

SANDWICHES

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with sea salt crisps

Ham and Lettuce (G,S)
Roast Chicken with Crispy Lettuce (G,S)
Cheese and Tomato (V,G,S,D)

BURGER & PIZZA

Margherita Pizza (v,D,G)
Tomato sauce, fresh tomato and mozzarella

Pepperoni Pizza (G,D)
Tomato sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella

Cheeseburger (G,D)
Beef burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce, lettuce,
gherkins and cheese, served with fries

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie (V,G,5) Vv
Dairy-free vanillaice cream

Ice Cream (V,G,D,E,S)
Two scoops of dairy-free vanillaice cream with strawberry sauce,
whipped cream and a wafer

Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

£5.25
£5.50
£4.75

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£6.50

£5.50

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our
kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our

ingredient manufacturers.

N/ Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts,

(P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans,
(M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard,
(Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.



DRINKS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLACK CHERRY MOJITO
Mortal Bunny Black Cherry Rum [ Lime [ Mint | Sugar | Soda

LUSH

Heidsieck Monopole Champagne [ Strawberries & Cream Loose Tea

PINEAPPLE RUMBA
Captain Morgan Dark Rum [ Passion Fruit | Pineapple

THE BROOKSTREET
Penderyn Madeira Whisky | Pineapple [ Rosemary

MIDSUMMER SOLSTICE
Cardiff Dry Gin Eccentric [ Raspberry [ Apple

RUBY
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo Gin [ Aperol | Grapefruit

ESPRESSO MIMOSA

Mimosa Rwm Espiritu | Caramel [ Espresso

BLACK FOREST
Botanist Gin | Peach Tea [ Blackberries

LEMON MERINGUE
Ketel One Citroen Vodka [ Limoncello [ Meringue (E)

CAMPFIRE OLD FASHIONED
Ron Zacapa Rum [ Chocolate [ Marshmallow (E)

TWISTED BRAMBLE
Remy Martin 1738 | Blackberries | Apple

EL ROSA
Don Julio Anejo Tequila [ Strawberry [Lime

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Five Vodka [ Kahlua | Espresso [ Vanilla

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One Citroen Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice

MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila | Cointreau [ Lime Juice

MAI TAI(N)
Siddiqui Welsh White Rum | Captain Morgan Dark Rum [ Apricot Liqueur |
Lime [Almond Syrup

MANHATTAN

Jack Daniels [ Martini Rosso | Angostura Bitters

MOJITO
Captain Morgan White Rum|Mint [ Lime [ Sugar [ Soda

DARK ‘N’ STORMY
Captain Morgan Dark Rum [ Lime | Ginger

OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon | Angostura Bitters

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL (sp)
Remy Martin VSOP [ Angostura Bitters [ Champagne

FRENCH 75 (sp)

Botanist Gin [ Lemon | Champagne

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00



GIN

Gordons London Dry

Gordon's Premium Pink
Tanqueray London Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange
Brecon

Hendricks

Cardiff Dry Eccentric

Chase GB Extra Dry

Monkey 47

The Botanist

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Raspberry & Basil
Tanqueray No.10

Tanqueray Zero (No Alcohol)

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Vanilla
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Brecon Five

Ciroc

Three Grain Vodka
Chase Potato
Chase Marmalade
Grey Goose
Strykk Zero (No Alcohol)

ABV
37.5%
37.5%
41.3%
40.0%
41.3%
41.3%
40.0%
41.4%
40.0%
40.0%
47.0%
46.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
47.3%
00.0%

ABV
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
00.0%

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£8.25
£4.25

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£8.25
£8.25
£4.25



RUM

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Barti Spiced

Siddiqui Welsh White
Mortal Bunny Spiced

Mortal Bunny Spiced Black Cherry

Kraken
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Calefio Light & Zesty (No Alcohol)

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Don Julio Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Don Julio 1942

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIlI

ABV
37.5%
40.0%
35.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
00.0%

ABV

38.0%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
38.0%

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£7.45
£9.95
£4.25

25ml
£6.25
£7.75
£9.25
£11.25
£20.25

25ml
£6.75
£8.75
£21.95
£159.95



WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Penderyn Maderia
Penderyn Peated
Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years

Oban 14 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan 18 Years

PORT

Graham's Six Grapes
Graham's Fine White
Graham's 10 Years

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
43.2%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
46.0%
43.0%
40.0%
45.8%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%

ABV
20.0%
19.0%
20.0%

25ml
£5.75
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.75
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75
£9.25
£11.25
£13.25
£20.25
£24.25
£30.25

50ml

£5.95
£6.95
£7.95



APERITIF

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso Sweet
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pimm’'s No.1

LIQUEURS

Aperol

Archers Peach
Baileys (D)

Chase Elderflower
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Limoncello

Malibu

Merlyn Welsh Cream (D)

Mimosa Rwm Espiritu
Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

ABV
11.0%
18.0%
17.0%
20.0%
16.5%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
27.0%
21.0%
17.0%
29.0%
38.0%
35.0%
20.0%

ABV

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
25.0%
25.0%

25ml

£6.25

£6.25
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£6.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

50ml

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

50ml
£8.95

£10.45

£10.45



WINE

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy
Prosecco Rose Barocca, Italy

Marques de Caceres Cava Brut, Spain
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France
Monopole Heidsieck Rose Top, France
Pommery Brut Royal, France
Pommery Brut Rose, France

Pommery Blanc de Blanc, France
Pommery Grand Cru 2009, France
Laurent Perrier Rose, France
Pommery Louise Brut 2004, France

Louis Roederer Cristal, France

Bottle
£41.50
£42.00
£51.95
£72.95
£78.25
£102.45
£125.45
£141.25
£152.75
£156.95
£205.25
£366.95



WHITE WINE

Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile

Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile

Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini, Italy

Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile

Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco Rioja, Spain

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

ROSE WINE

Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA

Chateau La Gordone, Verite du Terroir Provence, France

RED WINE

Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile

Hutton Ridge Shiraz Cinsault, South Africa
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile

MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain

Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina

Bottle

£30.95
£30.95
£34.95
£37.95
£40.95
£45.95

Bottle

£30.95
£34.95
£40.95
£59.95

Bottle

£30.95
£30.95
£34.95
£37.95
£40.95
£45.95



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France

WHITE WINE

Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile
Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini, Italy

Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile

Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco
Rioja, Spain

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand

125ml
£8.35
£13.15

125ml
£6.25
£6.25
£7.30
£7.85
£8.35

£8.85

175ml
£8.85
£8.85
£9.95
£10.95
£11.50

£12.05

250ml

£11.50
£11.50
£12.55
£13.60
£14.15

£15.70



ROSE WINE

Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA

RED WINE

Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva,
Chile

Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile

Hutton Ridge Shiraz Cinsault, South Africa
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile

MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza,
Rioja, Spain

Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina

125ml

£6.25
£7.30
£8.35

125ml
£6.25

£6.25
£7.30
£7.85
£8.35

£8.85

175ml
£8.85
£9.95
£11.50

175m
£8.85

£8.85
£9.95
£10.95
£11.50

£12.05

250ml

£11.50
£12.55
£14.15

250ml
£11.50

£11.50
£12.55
£13.60
£14.15

£15.70



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Amstel (G)
Guinness (G)
Brixton Pale Ale (G)
Birra Moretti (G)
Heineken (G)
Inch’s Cider

BOTTLED DRINKS

Heineken (G)

Sol(G)

Peroni (G)

Bulmers Original (SD)

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime (SD)
Glamorgan Brewing Co. Apples
Glamorgan Brewing Co. Berries
Glamorgan Cwrw Gorslas (G)
Glamorgan Jemima's Pitchfork (G)
Heineken (No Alcohol) (G)

ABV

4.1%
4.1%
4.2%
4.6%
5.0%
4.5%

ABV

5.0%
4.2%
5.1%
4.5%
4.0%
4.8%
4.0%
4.3%
4.5%
0.5%

Half

£3.40
£3.75
£3.75
£3.80
£3.75
£3.70

330ml
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95

£4.45

Pint

£6.75
£7.40
£7.40
£7.50
£7.40
£7.25

500ml

£7.25
£7.25
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



SOFT DRINKS

Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade
Lemonade with Cordial or Juice
Juices - Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry
Cordial with Water or Soda
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Appletiser

J20

Britvic Mixers

London Essence Mixers

Fever Tree Tonics

Radnor Hills 330ml (Still/Sparkling)
Radnor Hills 750ml (Still/Sparkling)
Red Bull

Small

£3.45
£3.45
£3.15
£1.45

Large

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£3.25

Bottle

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50



HOT BEVERAGES

Allitems containing dairy (D) can be substituted for soya milk (S)
Please inform us of any special dietary requirements

Single Espresso (V) £4.45
Double Espresso (V) £5.45
Americano (V,D) £4.45
Cappuccino (v,D) £5.45
Mochaccino (V,D) £5.45
Macchiato (v,D) £5.45
Café Latte (v,D) £5.45
Flat White (v,D) £5.45
Add Syrup Flavour £1.00
Welsh Brew Tea Selection £4.45

Hot Chocolate (V,G,D) £5.45



LIQUEUR COFFEES (vDG)

Welsh Coffee with Penderyn Whisky £9.95
Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey £9.95
Gaelic Coffee with Johnnie Walker Scotch Whisky £9.95
French Coffee with Remy Martin VSOP Cognac £9.95
Italian Coffee with Disaronno Amaretto £9.95
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria £9.95
Celtic Coffee with Welsh Merlyn Liqueur £9.95

Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our
kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our
ingredient manufacturers.

N Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts,
(P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans,

(M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard,
(Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.






