

# ALL DAY DINING AVAILABLE 12PM TO 6PM

#### SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

Served on your choice of white or brown bloomer bread (V,G,S) with sea salt crisps and coleslaw (V)

Roasted British Reared Chicken Breast (G,S) With lettuce, tomato and curried mayonnaise	£10.50
Ham and Gem Lettuce with Mustard Mayonnaise	£9.25
(G,S,SD,Mu)	

#### SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad (V,G,S,D,SD)	£9.50
Gem lettuce, herb croutons, Gran Levante cheese, Caesar dressing	
With roasted British reared chicken strips (G,S,D,SD)	£13.00
With BBQ plant-based strips (V,D,G,SD,S)	£13.00

#### **BURGERS**

#### Celtic Cheeseburger (G,D,SD)

£18.00

Beef burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and Cheddar cheese, served with fries and coleslaw

#### Celtic Vegan Burger (V,G,S) ▼

£18.00

Plant-based burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and vegan cheese, served with fries and coleslaw

# **HOT SNACKS**

Mozzarella, Basil Pesto, Rocket and Sun Blushed Tomato Toasted Ciabatta (V,G,D) Sea salt crisps and coleslaw	£11.50
Celtic Southern Rub Chicken Wings (SD) With BBQ sauce	£9.95
Soup of the Day (V) With a bread roll (V,G,Se) and butter (V,D) or spread (V)	£6.50
Merlins Fries and Sauce (V)   With curried mayonnaise and ketchup	£5.95
PIZZA	
Stonebaked pizza base (V,G)	
Pepperoni (D) Mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, tomato sauce	£16.50
Vegan BBQ (V,S,SD) № Vegan cheese, plant-based strips, sticky BBQ sauce, cherry tomato	£16.50
Margherita (V,D) Mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, tomato and oregano sauce	£14.50
DESSERTS	
New York Cheesecake (V,D,E) Strawberry sauce, whipped cream	£8.00
Chocolate Brownie (V,G,S)   Berry compote, dairy-free vanilla ice cream	£8.00

#### CHILDREN'S MENU

For young diners aged 11 years and under

#### **SANDWICHES**

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with sea salt crisps

Ham and Lettuce (G,S)	£5.25
Roast Chicken with Crispy Lettuce (G,S)	£5.50
Cheese and Tomato (V,G,S,D)	£4.75
BURGER & PIZZA	
Margherita Pizza (V,D,G) Tomato sauce, fresh tomato and mozzarella	£8.50
Pepperoni Pizza (G,D) Tomato sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella	£9.50
Cheeseburger (G,D) Beef burger on a sourdough bun, topped with burger sauce, lettuce, gherkins and cheese, served with fries	£9.50
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Brownie (V,G,S)	£6.50
Ice Cream (V,G,D,E,S) Two scoops of dairy-free vanilla ice cream with strawberry sauce, whipped cream and a wafer	£5.50

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

√ Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.



# **DRINKS**

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLACK CHERRY MOJITO  Mortal Bunny Black Cherry Rum   Lime   Mint   Sugar   Soda	£15.50
LUSH Heidsieck Monopole Champagne   Strawberries & Cream Loose Tea	£15.50
PINEAPPLE RUMBA Captain Morgan Dark Rum   Passion Fruit   Pineapple	£15.50
THE BROOKSTREET Penderyn Madeira Whisky   Pineapple   Rosemary	£15.50
MIDSUMMER SOLSTICE Cardiff Dry Gin Eccentric   Raspberry   Apple	£15.50
RUBY Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo Gin   Aperol   Grapefruit	£15.50
ESPRESSO MIMOSA Mimosa Rwm Espiritu   Caramel   Espresso	£15.50
BLACK FOREST  Botanist Gin   Peach Tea   Blackberries	£15.50
LEMON MERINGUE  Ketel One Citroen Vodka   Limoncello   Meringue (E)	£15.50
CAMPFIRE OLD FASHIONED Ron Zacapa Rum   Chocolate   Marshmallow (E)	£15.50
TWISTED BRAMBLE Remy Martin 1738   Blackberries   Apple	£15.50
EL ROSA Don Julio Anejo Tequila   Strawberry   Lime	£15.50

# **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£15.00
Five Vodka   Kahlua   Espresso   Vanilla	
COSMOPOLITAN	£15.00
Ketel One Citroen Vodka   Cointreau   Cranberry Juice	
MARGARITA	£15.00
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila   Cointreau   Lime Juice	L13.00
, , ,	
MAI TAI (N)	£15.00
Siddiqui Welsh White Rum   Captain Morgan Dark Rum   Apricot Liqueur   Lime   Almond Syrup	
MANHATTAN	£15.00
Jack Daniels   Martini Rosso   Angostura Bitters	
MOJITO	£15.00
Captain Morgan White Rum   Mint   Lime   Sugar   Soda	
DARK 'N' STORMY	£15.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum   Lime   Ginger	
OLD FASHIONED	£15.00
Bulleit Bourbon   Angostura Bitters	
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL (SD)	£15.00
Remy Martin VSOP   Angostura Bitters   Champagne	
FRENCH 75 (SD)	£15.00
Botanist Gin   Lemon   Champagne	

# GIN

	ABV	25ml
Gordons London Dry	37.5%	£5.75
Gordon's Premium Pink	37.5%	£5.75
Tanqueray London Dry	41.3%	£6.25
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£6.25
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	41.3%	£6.25
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange	41.3%	£6.25
Brecon	40.0%	£6.75
Hendricks	41.4%	£6.75
Cardiff Dry Eccentric	40.0%	£6.75
Chase GB Extra Dry	40.0%	£7.25
Monkey 47	47.0%	£7.25
The Botanist	46.0%	£7.25
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple	40.0%	£7.75
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	40.0%	£7.75
Chase Raspberry & Basil	40.0%	£7.75
Tanqueray No.10	47.3%	£8.25
Tanqueray Zero (No Alcohol)	00.0%	£4.25

# VODKA

	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	£5.75
Smirnoff Vanilla	37.5%	£5.75
Ketel One	40.0%	£6.25
Ketel One Citroen	40.0%	£6.25
Brecon Five	43.0%	£6.75
Ciroc	40.0%	£7.25
Three Grain Vodka	43.0%	£7.25
Chase Potato	40.0%	£7.75
Chase Marmalade	40.0%	£8.25
Grey Goose	40.0%	£8.25
Strykk Zero (No Alcohol)	00.0%	£4.25

R	U	Μ
---	---	---

1.011		
	ABV	25ml
Captain Morgan White	37.5%	£5.75
Captain Morgan Dark	40.0%	£5.75
Captain Morgan Spiced	35.0%	£5.75
Barti Spiced	35.0%	£6.25
Siddiqui Welsh White	40.0%	£6.25
Mortal Bunny Spiced	40.0%	£6.75
Mortal Bunny Spiced Black Cherry	40.0%	£6.75
Kraken	40.0%	£7.45
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	40.0%	£9.95
Caleño Light & Zesty (No Alcohol)	00.0%	£4.25

# **TEQUILA**

	ABV	25ml
Jose Cuervo Silver	38.0%	£6.25
Don Julio Anejo	38.0%	£7.75
Casamigos Blanco	40.0%	£9.25
Casamigos Mezcal	40.0%	£11.25
Don Julio 1942	38.0%	£20.25

# COGNAC

	ABV	25ml
Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£6.75
Remy Martin 1738	40.0%	£8.75
Remy Martin XO	40.0%	£21.95
Remy Martin Louis XIII	40.0%	£159.95

## WHISKY

	ABV	25ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label	40.0%	£5.75
Jack Daniels	40.0%	£6.25
Jameson	40.0%	£6.75
Bulleit Bourbon	45.0%	£6.75
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£7.25
Gentleman Jack	40.0%	£7.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40.0%	£8.25
Penderyn Maderia	46.0%	£8.25
Penderyn Peated	46.0%	£8.25
Dalwhinnie 15 Years	43.0%	£8.75
Glenfiddich 12 Years	40.0%	£9.25
Talisker 10 Years	45.8%	£11.25
Laphroaig 10 Years	40.0%	£13.25
Oban 14 Years	43.0%	£20.25
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40.0%	£24.25
Macallan 18 Years	43.0%	£30.25

# PORT

	ABV	50ml
Graham's Six Grapes	20.0%	£5.95
Graham's Fine White	19.0%	£6.95
Graham's 10 Years	20.0%	£7.95

## **APERITIF**

	ABV	50ml
Martini Extra Dry	15.0%	£5.75
Martini Rosso Sweet	15.0%	£5.75
Martini Bianco	15.0%	£5.75
Campari	25.0%	£5.75
Pimm's No.1	25.0%	£5.75

# **LIQUEURS**

	ABV	25ml	50ml
Aperol	11.0%		£8.95
Archers Peach	18.0%	£6.25	
Baileys (D)	17.0%		£10.45
Chase Elderflower	20.0%	£6.25	
Chambord	16.5%	£5.75	
Cointreau	40.0%	£5.75	
Disaronno Amaretto	28.0%	£5.75	
Drambuie	40.0%	£6.25	
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£6.25	
Jagermeister	35.0%	£6.25	
Limoncello	27.0%	£6.25	
Malibu	21.0%	£6.25	
Merlyn Welsh Cream (D)	17.0%		£10.45
Mimosa Rwm Espiritu	29.0%	£6.75	
Sambuca	38.0%	£6.25	
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£6.25	
Tia Maria	20.0%	£6.25	

# WINE

## CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

	Bottle
Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy	£41.50
Prosecco Rose Barocca, Italy	£42.00
Marques de Caceres Cava Brut, Spain	£51.95
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France	£72.95
Monopole Heidsieck Rose Top, France	£78.25
Pommery Brut Royal, France	£102.45
Pommery Brut Rose, France	£125.45
Pommery Blanc de Blanc, France	£141.25
Pommery Grand Cru 2009, France	£152.75
Laurent Perrier Rose, France	£156.95
Pommery Louise Brut 2004, France	£205.25
Louis Roederer Cristal, France	£366.95

#### WHITE WINE

	Dottie
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile	£30.95
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile	£30.95
Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini, Italy	£34.95
Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile	£37.95
Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco Rioja, Spain	£40.95
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£45.95
ROSÉ WINE	
	Bottle
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile	£30.95
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£34.95
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA	£40.95
Chateau La Gordone, Verite du Terroir Provence, France	£59.95
RED WINE	
	Bottle
Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile	£30.95
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile	£30.95
Hutton Ridge Shiraz Cinsault, South Africa	£34.95
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile	£37.95
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain	£40.95
Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina	£45.95

Bottle

# WINE BY THE GLASS

#### CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

	125ml
Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy	£8.35
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France	£13.15

#### WHITE WINE

	125mi	1/5mi	250mi
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile	£6.25	£8.85	£11.50
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile	£6.25	£8.85	£11.50
Pinot Grigio IGT Via Albini, Italy	£7.30	£9.95	£12.55
Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile	£7.85	£10.95	£13.60
Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco	£8.35	£11.50	£14.15
Rioja, Spain			
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc,	£8.85	£12.05	£15.70
New Zealand			

# ROSÉ WINE

ROSE WINE			
	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile	£6.25	£8.85	£11.50
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£7.30	£9.95	£12.55
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA	£8.35	£11.50	£14.15
RED WINE			
	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva,	£6.25	£8.85	£11.50
Chile			
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile	£6.25	£8.85	£11.50
Hutton Ridge Shiraz Cinsault, South Africa	£7.30	£9.95	£12.55
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile	£7.85	£10.95	£13.60
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza,	£8.35	£11.50	£14.15
Rioja, Spain			
Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina	£8.85	£12.05	£15.70

## **DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER**

Heineken (No Alcohol) (G)

ABV	Half	Pint
4.1%	£3.40	£6.75
4.1%	£3.75	£7.40
4.2%	£3.75	£7.40
4.6%	£3.80	£7.50
5.0%	£3.75	£7.40
4.5%	£3.70	£7.25
ABV	330ml	500ml
5.0%	£5.95	
4.2%	£5.95	
5.1%	£6.95	
4.5%		£7.25
4.0%		£7.25
4.8%		£6.95
4.0%		£6.95
4.3%		£6.95
4.5%		£6.95
	4.1% 4.1% 4.2% 4.6% 5.0% 4.5%  ABV 5.0% 4.2% 5.1% 4.5% 4.0% 4.8% 4.0% 4.3%	4.1% £3.40 4.1% £3.75 4.2% £3.75 4.6% £3.80 5.0% £3.75 4.5% £3.70  ABV 330ml 5.0% £5.95 4.2% £5.95 5.1% £6.95 4.5% 4.0% 4.8% 4.0% 4.3%

0.5% £4.45

# **SOFT DRINKS**

	Small	Large	Bottle
Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade	£3.45	£5.25	
Lemonade with Cordial or Juice	£3.45	£5.25	
Juices - Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry	£3.15	£5.25	
Cordial with Water or Soda	£1.45	£3.25	
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero			£4.25
Appletiser			£4.25
J20			£4.25
Britvic Mixers			£2.50
London Essence Mixers			£2.95
Fever Tree Tonics			£2.95
Radnor Hills 330ml (Still/Sparkling)			£3.50
Radnor Hills 750ml (Still/Sparkling)			£5.50
Red Bull			£5.50

#### **HOT BEVERAGES**

All items containing dairy (D) can be substituted for soya milk (S) Please inform us of any special dietary requirements

Single Espresso (V)	£4.45
Double Espresso (V)	£5.45
Americano (V,D)	£4.45
Cappuccino (V,D)	£5.45
Mochaccino (V,D)	£5.45
Macchiato (V,D)	£5.45
Café Latte (V,D)	£5.45
Flat White (V,D)	£5.45
Add Syrup Flavour	£1.00
Welsh Brew Tea Selection	£4.45
Hot Chocolate (V,G,D)	£5.45

#### LIQUEUR COFFEES (V.D.G)

Welsh Coffee with Penderyn Whisky	£9.95
Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey	£9.95
Gaelic Coffee with Johnnie Walker Scotch Whisky	£9.95
French Coffee with Remy Martin VSOP Cognac	£9.95
Italian Coffee with Disaronno Amaretto	£9.95
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria	£9.95
Celtic Coffee with Welsh Merlyn Liqueur	£9.95

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

√ Vegan, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.

